Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51860025   page 1
October 15, 2025 11:30 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Ideal for remodel installation in both light commercial and residential applications
•	 IC rated and Air-Tite to meet most regional installation requirements.
•	 Junction box with multiple 1/2" knockouts for conduit and Slide-N-Side™ connectors for non-metallic
sheathed cable
•	 Supports multiple traditional trims for use with incandescent lamp types as well as HALO LED Trims
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specification  page 3
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
H7RICAT
6" IC, Traditional Housing, Incandescent Lamps,
Remodel
The H7RICAT recessed housing is the remodel installation
standard in the industry for both light commercial and residential
applications. The H7RICAT features an Air-Tite design and can be
installed in both Non-IC and IC environments. A wide variety of trims
allows a number of different lighting effects to be created with one
basic housing.   The H7RICAT series also may be retrofitted with
compatible HALO LED Trims.
Typical Applications  Residential • Light Commercial
7.3"
[185mm]
ø 7"
[177mm]
7"
[185mm]
10.1"
[257mm]
H7RICAT
PS51860025   page 2
October 15, 2025 11:30 AM
Order Information
Catalog Number Description Input Voltage Socket Type
H7RICAT  6” IC, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing, with push-in connectors 120V E26 - Incandescent
Trims
6"
 H
ou
si
ng
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens/Wet Location LED Trim
30HAT= 6" Haze Reflector, White Trim
30RGAT= 6" Residential Gold Reflector,
White Trim
30CAT= 6" Clear Specular Reflector,
White Trim
30SBAT= 6" Specular Black Reflector,
Black Trim
30WAT= 6" White Baffle & Reflector,
White Trim
30WATH= 6" White Baffle & Clear Reflector,
White Trim
30PAT= 6" Black Baffle & Reflector,
White Trim
30SNAT= 6" Satin Nickel Baffle & Reflector,
Satin Nickel Trim
30TBZAT= 6" Tuscan Bronze Baffle and
Reflector, Tuscan Bronze Trim
78P = White Eyeball and Trim
78TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Eyeball and Trim
6145SN = Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
RL Series
RA Series
LT Series
LA Series
HLBT Series
CJB Series
ML Series
RSQ Series
SMX Series
SMD Series
401P= 6" White Open Trim
401AL= 6" Satin Aluminum Open Trim
310W = White Coilex Baffle and Trim
310TBZ = Black Coilex Baffle, Tuscan
Bronze Trim
6130WH = White Eyeball and Trim 6146WH = White Reflector and Trim
426 = Clear Specular Reflector Cone,
White Trim
6100WB = White Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White (included)
6100BB = Black Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6215WH = White Gimbal and Trim 6150WH = Frost Dome Glass Lens with
Reflector, White Plastic Trim
6106SC = Specular Reflector, White Trim 6101WB = White Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6101BB = Black Baffle, Narrow and
Wide White Trims (included)
6255SN = Frost Curve Glass Lens with
Reflector, Satin Nickel Plastic Trim
6255TBZ = Frost Curve Glass Lens with
Reflector, Tuscan Bronze Plastic Trim
6120WH = White Reflector and Trim
6120TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector
and Trim
6103WB = White Baffle and Trim
6103BB = Black Baffle, White Trim
300P = Self-flange with White Open Trim
6121WH = White Reflector and Trim 6125WB = White Baffle and Trim
6125BB = Black Baffle, White Trim
6125BKBB = Black Baffle and Trim